Edition: 02/06.2012MA 02 T A Replaces: MA 01 T A
Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.
Via Balestrieri, 1
43044 Lemignano di Collecchio
Parma (Italy)
Tel. (+39) 0521 30 41 11
Fax (+39) 0521 80 46 00

Magnum
58 ID02 D010-001
HOW TO ORDER SINGLE UNITS
Before ordering consult shaft, flange and version table compatibility at pages 48 ÷ 50.
Pump type
Motor type
see page 6
Rotation:
S=left - D=right - R=reversible -
B=reversible internal drain
Version: 0 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4
see page 42
Drive shaft code:
04-05-06-32-33-34
see page 47
Seals:
N - N-H - V
N Bz - V Bz
see page 4
Outlet port code (OUT)
see page 51
Inlet port code (IN)
see page 51
Ports position code:
L - P - H - K
see page 51
Mounting flange code:
S1 - S2 - S3 - S4 - S5 - S8
see page 48 ÷ 50
HDP 30·34 S 0 - 04 S3 - L MC / MB - N
HOW TO ORDER DOUBLE PUMPS HDP... / KP20 O PLP20
Front section: see how to order
multiple unit above until outlet
port code (OUT)
Connecting shaft
see page 28 ÷ 31
Rear section KP20 or PLP20: see the proper technical catalogue
how to order multiple unit until outlet port code (OUT)
Connecting flange
see page 28 ÷ 31
Rotation:
S=left - D=right
Version: 0 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4
see page 47
Combination:
standard (no code)
EM (for O.E.M.s.)
HDP .... - 81 - KP 20 .... - N7 D 2 EM
01
/0
7.
20
05
Edition: 02/06.2012MA 02 T A Replaces: MA 01 T A
Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.
Via Balestrieri, 1
43044 Lemignano di Collecchio
Parma (Italy)
Tel. (+39) 0521 30 41 11
Fax (+39) 0521 80 46 00
IP Videoconferencing
E-mail: info@casappa.com